—CA

FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

Control sub16
Vilanova i la Geltrd, 19 de maig de 2024

100m MASC. AL SUB16M

11.56 CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa

11.72 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA

11.83 CT-2948 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD 09 CA Gava

12.07 CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU 09 CA Igualada

1214 CL-90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL 09 CG Tarragona

1218 CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.

12.26 CL-95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN 09 CA Gava

12.28 CL-13250 PAN, JUNJIE 09 UGE Badalona

12.30 CL-997 PASCUAL ISERN, ORIOL 10 CA Atletesvng.org

12.36 CL-1M625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10 CA Nou Barris

12.41 CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC

12.44 CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa

12.49 CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola

12.50 CL-12382 BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL 10 CA Igualada

12.51 CT-2866 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell

12.51 CL-8832 GUTIERREZ HATANO, KAITO 09 CE Penedeés

12.58 CL-4044 MARONO GLANC, BRUNO 10 CE Penedeés

12.59 CL-10772 SOTO ENCARNACION, ENRIQUE RAFAEL 09 CA Nou Barris

12.68 CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa

12.73 CL-80830 ELICES MARTIN, IVAN 09 CA Nou Barris

12.74 CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

12.75 CL-84520 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR 09 Club Atletisme Malgrat

12.85 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10 Avinent Manresa

12.90 CL-8339 GRATOVIL SEGURA, ARNAU 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

12.91 CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA

12.94 CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola

13.06 CL-2978 MARIN QUIROS, RAUL 09 CA Sant Boi

13.20 CL-8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO 09 Pratenc AA

13.24 CL-92757 LOBATO BUCH, JOAN 09 Club Atletisme Malgrat

13.46 CL-3667 VEGA VEGA, ROC 09 CA Mollet

13.49 CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa

13.51 CL-11102 HOFFMAN , DAVID 10 CA Igualada

13.54 CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava

13.69 CL-10541 SANCHEZ CASTRO, ADRIAN 09 Club Atletisme Malgrat

14.02 CL-12531 ISERN MARIN, POL 10 CA Atletesvng.org

14.06 CL-651 VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM 10 CA Sant Celoni

14.60 CL-84130 POMBO ALDANA, NICOLAS 09 CA Nou Barris

14.68 CL-1M370 LORENZO MARTINEZ, ADRIA 09 CA Olesa
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL 10 Cornella At.
CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX 10 JA Sabadell
CL-7594 CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI 10 UGE Badalona
CL-80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT 10 CA Montornes
CL-17169 COCCO, NOAH ENARCH AUKERA 10 CA Canaletes
CT-2359 COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO 10 Barcelona At.
CL-14666 GADO IDDRISU, AMIR 10 CA Vic
CL-17083 GARCIA HERRERO, HECTOR 09 L'Hospitalet At.
CT-1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa
CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10 CA Granollers
CL-7862 HILT GARCIA;, SIMON 10 CA Sant Just
CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10 Martorell AC
CL-13105 NAVAS CUCURELLA, POL 10 Barcelona At.
CL-9389 OLID ROMERO, ALEIX 09 Avinent Manresa
CL-84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes
CL-6941 TORRENT JOSE, ERIC 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.
CT-3028 VAZQUEZ NUNEZ, ERIC 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca

CL-12516  VILARMAU BENITEZ, TOMAS 10 Avinent Manresa



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

300m MASC. AL SUB16M

00:37.34 CT-2146 ROBLEDO SAAVEDRA, HECTOR 09 CA Canaletes
00:37.38 CT-2866 CARRILLO MAGDALENO, MARC 09 JA Sabadell
00:37.39 CT-1002 SOLA FLORENSA, ALEX 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:37.46 CT-1596 TURRO BORONAT, GUIM 09 UA Terrassa
00:38.00 CT-2891 RIVERO MARTINEZ, PAU 09 CA Montornes
00:38.28 CT-2392 SILES PEY, ROGER 09 Pratenc AA
00:38.98 CT-2948 PARDO LLAURADO, EDUARD 09 CA Gava
00:39.08 CL-90693 GONZALES MOLINA, MARCOS 10 Pratenc AA
00:39.1 CL-5077 LOPEZ SERRANO, MARCEL 09 UA Barbera
00:39.39 CT-2946 SUNYER ESONO, GUILLEM 09 CA Canaletes
00:39.57 CL-6750 AVELINO GARCIA, LUCAS 09 RTC Running Club
00:39.66 CT-2887 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX 09 UGE Badalona
00:39.77 CL-7100 SANCHEZ CHAIPUT, MAXIMILIANO 09 U Colomenca At.
00:40.03 CL-82061 BALUNEK CICIRELLO, ALESSANDRO 09 CA Canaletes
00:40.10 CL-7930 FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU 10 JA Sabadell
00:40.66 CL-96317 LORCA SANCHEZ, NOAH 09 UA Terrassa
00:40.71 CL-12382 BACARDIT MARTINEZ, NIL 10 CA Igualada
00:40.72 CL-79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI 10 Avinent Manresa
00:40.82 CL-95959 GALLEGO DROUILLARD, SYLVAN 09 CA Gava
00:40.87 CL-80602 VARON CHAO, IKER 09 CA Parets
00:40.89 CT-687 LOPEZ AYALA, TIAGO 09 UA Terrassa
00:41.00 CL-84520 ESTEBAN GAMONAL, OSCAR 09 Club Atletisme Malgrat
00:41.61 CL-4549 MORALES ARRIBAS, JAN 10 Martorell AC
00:41.61 CL-10772 SOTO ENCARNACION, ENRIQUE RAFAEL 09 CA Nou Barris
00:41.72 CT-1410 LOPEZ ABELLANER, TONI 09 UA Terrassa
00:41.81 CL-8755 SERRANO JAGNE, MAT 09 GA Lluisos Mataro
00:42.30 CL-13939 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, OUUSSAMA 09 JA Sabadell
00:42.31 CL-8262 CAMPOS PEREZ, ERIC 09 RTC Running Club
00:42.64 CT-774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX 09 CA Vic
00:42.83 CL-4044 MARONO GLANC, BRUNO 10 CE Penedeés
00:43.20 CL-10708 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10 Cornella At.
00:43.50 CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS 09 Cornella At.
00:43.59 CL-94764 CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL 10 Cornella At.
00:43.61 CL-76357 AYUSO PET, RUBEN 09 ACE Riudellots
00:44.21 CL-92757 LOBATO BUCH, JOAN 09 Club Atletisme Malgrat
00:44.59 CT-1325 RUIZ ORUS, ALBERT 10 UA Terrassa
00:44.91 CL-90707 RUIZ BULNES, FERRAN 10 Pratenc AA
00:44.92 CT-2256 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC 09 CA Asco
00:44.95 CL-8403 RECALDE MARTINEZ, HUGO 09 Pratenc AA
00:45.75 CL-87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI 09 Pratenc AA
00:46.15 CL-90725 LOPEZ MUNOZ, IKER ALONSO 10 Pratenc AA
00:46.45 CL-89027 BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN 10 Cornella At.
00:47.56 CL-343 MITJANS MUNOZ, ROGER 10 CA Canovelles
00:47.82 CL-88772 REBOLLAR MARTINEZ, GERARD 10 UA Terrassa
CL-9024 AUNON CALVO, ORIOL 09 CA Canaletes
CL-3575 BROCH CAPARROS, BIEL 10 UGE Badalona
CL-85694 CAMERO JIMENEZ, PAU 09 CA Olesa
CL-13251 CLERES, DAIRONAS 10 CA Gava
CL-17169 COCCO, NOAH ENARCH AUKERA 10 CA Canaletes
CL-91968 COSTAN MAUDOS, MATEO 10 RTC Running Club
CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10 Barcelona At.
CT-1003 GIL SANCHEZ, JULEN 10 UA Terrassa
CL-96224 GUINOT RUIZ, BIEL HIEU 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-8832 GUTIERREZ HATANO, KAITO 09 CE Penedeés
CL-7373 HURTADO GARCIA, POL 10 CE Cerdanyola
CL-84411 MAAROUFI TIJAN, RAYAN 09 RTC Running Club
CL-84640 OLIVA MARTINEZ, SIMON 10 CA Canaletes
CL-4873 RIPOLL SANMARTI, MARTI 09 CA Canaletes
CL-10210 ROURA SOSA, SERGI 10 Avinent Manresa
CL-10541 SANCHEZ CASTRO, ADRIAN 09 Club Atletisme Malgrat
CL-2354 VALERO ROSES, KAI 10 Barcelona At.

CL-7618  VIDAL LAGO, BIEL 09 CA Olesa



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

3.000m MASC. AL SUB16M

09:20.01
09:42.95
09:58.75
10:00.91
10:10.93
10:21.60
10:33.52
10:37.06
10:50.63
1:25.27
1:32.48

CT-2881 GIMENEZ CARAZO, MARC
CT-1978  VALENCIA PINOL, MAXIM
CT-2560 BOSCH LOPEZ, PAU
CL-88374 PRADES LARA, ALEIX
CL-89877 ARMADA DIAZ, ASIER
CL-86389 FERRI TERRONES, OT
CL-80307 AYUSO PET, ROI

CL-14355 KHTIRA POVEDA, DAVID
CL-86237 GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, CESAR
CL-1813 CANALETA SALLA, JORDI
CL-10284 SAGRERA BRUNET, GUIM
CT-779 CALVERAS FERRER, PAU
CL-9205 FORNIES INFANTE, QUETZAL
CL-82155 GARCIA PUEYO, JULEN
CT-2847 GONZALEZ IGLESIAS, ERIK
CL-13941 PEREZ VIEITEZ, AITOR

09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
10

U Colomenca At.
AA Xafatolls
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Pedala.cat

FC Barcelona
CE Penedeés
ACE Riudellots
Pratenc AA

UGE Badalona
Independent

CA Igualada

CA Vic
Barcelona At.
UGE Badalona
CA Sant Boi

CA Sant Boi

100m tanques (0,91) MASC. AL SUB16M

15.01
15.20
15.20
15.45
16.24
17.31
17.50
17.82
18.46
20.69
20.79

CL-8141 ROMERO DIAZ, LUCAS
CT-2931 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL
CL-3331 PASTOR DEL CURA, PAU
CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR
CL-79968 HOMS SELGA, MARTI

CL-997 PASCUAL ISERN, ORIOL
CL-913 BLANQUE SAMPEDRO, ALEX
CL-171 ALCALA VILLA, AXEL

CT-2490 DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI
CL-87781 PEREZ SECULI, MARTI
CL-94135 MUNIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL
CL-89032 AYET GARCIA, ORIOL
CL-87143 FERNANDEZ SOLER, BIEL
CL-12531 ISERN MARIN, POL

09
09
09

Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Igualada
Cornella At.
Avinent Manresa
CA Atletesvng.org
JA Sabadell

UA Barbera

CA Sant Celoni
Pratenc AA

CA Sant Just
Cornella At.

AEA Ventallo

CA Atletesvng.org

1.500m Obst. MASC. SUB16M

04:55.44
05:03.72
05:04.98
05:05.09
05:06.80
05:09.73
05:13.65
05:14.49
05:14.88
05:33.17
05:58.48
06:10.97

CT-2563 GUERRERO INOUE, LEO
CL-6505 GUALLAR BROWN, TOM
CT-2930 CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU
CL-6751 MARTINEZ MIRANDA, ORIOL
CT-2597 TELLEZ ROMO, MARC
CT-2098 BENKTIB EL JIBARI, WALID

CL-94928 DOMINGO OKONO, JOSE VICENTE

CL-3817 OUMEHDICIH, NASSIM
CL-95410 ACHOUITAR ACHOUITI, ADAM
CL-85831 ARBONIES BIGAS, IBAI
CL-80915 SOLBAS GUTIERREZ, ALEX
CL-5330 BOIXAREU MOR, JOSEP
CL-5511  ARMERO PEREZ, JOEL
CL-4923 AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN
CT-2256 BENAVENT PELLICER, MARC
CT-2846 DAMOUH GALLEGO, SAID
CL-5510 ESTEBAN ROS, BIEL

CL-88160 ESTRUCH ESCRICH, ANIOL
CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN
CL-80761 HERRANZ ALMANSA, MARTI
CL-84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR
CL-5110 MARRODAN TIO, ROGER
CL-11271 MARSOL MANZANAS, EUDALD
CL-1390 PRADES REY, IVAN

CL-10469 SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC
CT-2654 TURMO ARNEDO, GONZALO

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
CA Sant Celoni
CA Sant Just
RTC Running Club
CA Mollet

CA Mollet

JA Sabadell
JA Sabadell
Martorell AC
CA Granollers
UA Terrassa
CA Canovelles
Cornella At.
CA Sant Just
CA Ascd

CA Sant Boi
Cornella At.
CA Laietania
Cornella At.
CA Laietania
Cornella At.
CA Vic

CA Granollers
CA Nou Barris
CA Nou Barris
FC Barcelona



—CA

FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

Algada MASC. AL SUB16M

1.70
1.65
1.65
1.60
1.60
1.56
1.52
1.51

1.50
1.50
1.46
1.46
144
1.34

CL-81273
CL-8754
CL-8695
CT-2488
CL-95101
CL-10276
CL-8385
CT-2913
CT-2490
CL-10381
CL-82061
CL-76791
CL-94135
CL-7931

HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ISAAC
SERRANO JAGNE, DAN

SUBIROS ARVEZ, EDMAR
JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC
MARTIN PINA, LUCAS

CLAUDI GRADOS, EUDALD
SAGNIER BENEDICTO, HECTOR
FORNOS MARTINEZ, BIEL

DE SANTIS VITROLLES, INURI

GIL RAMOS, ROC

BALUNEK CICIRELLO, ALESSANDRO

MAS PRIETO, BENET
MUNIZ KOUSIDIS, MIKEL
GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL

10
09
09

CA Igualada

GA Lluisos Mataro
CA Sant Just

CA Sant Celoni
UA Terrassa

CA Igualada

JA Sabadell

AA Catalunya
CA Sant Celoni
Avinent Manresa
CA Canaletes
JA Sabadell

CA Sant Just

JA Sabadell

Llargada MASC. AL SUB16M - GRUP A

Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Avinent Manresa
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
Barcelona At.
CA Canovelles
CA Granollers
CA Igualada

CA Mollet

CA Montornes
CA Nou Barris
CA Sant Andreu Barca
CA Sant Just

CA Vic

CE Penedeés

CG Tarragona

Cornella At.

Cornella At.

Cornella At.

Cornella At.

Cornella At.
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell
Martorell AC
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
U Colomenca At.

UA Barbera

UGE Badalona

UGE Badalona

519 CL-95537 CAMPS CALDUCH, BIEL 10

CL-10210 ROURA SOSA, SERGI 10

CL-12516 VILARMAU BENITEZ, TOMAS 10
464 CL-2339 BORRAS ALIBES, MIQUEL 09
3.96 CL-13105 NAVAS CUCURELLA, POL 10
3.93 CL-13102 FERRON GUBSER, MATI 10
4.53 CL-343 MITJANS MUNOZ, ROGER 10
463 CL-94090 GRANELL MCCARTHY, JOAQUIM 10
3.86 CL-11102 HOFFMAN , DAVID 10
455 CL-78239 PEREZ PENA, MARC 09
4.08 CL-80730 CAPARROS MONTERO, ALBERT 10
5.09 CL-1M625 MORALES MARTIN, UNAI 10
5.33 CT-3028 VAZQUEZ NUNEZ, ERIC 09
4.25 CL-7862 HILT GARCI'A;, SIMON 10
482 CT-774 AGUDO COMELLAS, ALEIX 09

CL-15468 NOTO MARMANEU, URIEL 09
579 CL-90295 OBRO IYAMU, SAMUEL 09
5.61 CT-2931 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL 09
5.42 CT-2202 ECHEVARRIA PUEYO, HECTOR 09
473 CL-10708 VOSSELER MASEGOSA, ERIK 10

CT-2956 DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX 09

CL-8527 GONZALEZ RINCK, JAN 10
421 CL-81192 SOLA MALLEN, GIL 10
487 CL-13939 BAIDDER OUHADDOU, OUUSSAMA 09
4.53 CL-7931 GRAELL SILVESTRE, POL 09
4.38 CL-7930 FARRAS ORTEGA, ARNAU 10
492 CL-84368 MARTINEZ ESTELLER, BIEL 10
5.07 CT-2374 ALONSO PAREJA, GUILLEM 09
492 CL-5675 JORDI TRUJILLO, MIQUEL 10
4.02 CL-8339 GRATOVIL SEGURA, ARNAU 09
472 CL-6941 TORRENT JOSE, ERIC 10
499 CT-1564 SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC 10
498 CL-13250 PAN, JUNJIE 09
4.40 CL-7594 CALVO FORTUNY, MARTI 10
3.77 CL-3575 BROCH CAPARROS, BIEL 10

UGE Badalona



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL SUB16M

15.98
12.82
12.81
10.82
10.80
10.23
09.99
09.68
09.45
09.44
08.34
08.16
07.66
07.26
07.10

AR-4659
CT-1562
CL-9547
CT-2887
CL-94987
CT-2359
CL-16488
CL-86806
CL-76178
CL-91713
CL-92228
CL-9079
CT-1564
CT-2930
CL-14666
CL-4923
CL-94764
CL-11164
CL-17083
CL-10469

CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN

FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU
ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR
ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX

VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC
COUVREUR DUPONT, ENZO
AGUILO MANOTA, JUAN RAMON
MOYA RUIZ, MARTI

CAMI FERNANDEZ, JOEL
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
MORENO GARCIA, HUGO

GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KELZO
SANCHEZ ROMO, ERIC

CASTEL ALBERICH, PAU

GADO IDDRISU, AMIR

AULEDAS RUCKERT, JAN

CASAL SANCHEZ, NIL

CLAVE NAVARRO, BIEL

GARCIA HERRERO, HECTOR
SALGUERO MATEO, DIDAC

10
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
10

Fraga-Bajo Cinca
AA Catalunya
Cornella At.

UGE Badalona
UA Rubi
Barcelona At.
UGE Badalona
Pratenc AA

U Colomenca At.
Avinent Manresa
U Colomenca At.
Pratenc AA

UA Barbera

CA Sant Just

CA Vic

CA Sant Just
Cornella At.
Independent
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Nou Barris

Disc (1kg) MASC. SUB16M

49.55
48.78
46.52
37.04
35.32
32.97
31.02
30.91
29.97
29.44
29.02
2710
26.12
25.45
21.50
21.20
14.21

AR-4659
CT-1562
CL-94987
CL-91713
CL-83558
CT-2488
CL-76178
CL-651
CL-92228
CT-2956
CL-16488
CL-86806
CL-9547
CL-15468
CL-89027
CL-96298
CL-9079
CL-5110
CL-81183

CRUZ RUIZ, RUBEN

FANES GIL, FERRAN PAU

VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC
MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
BEL MACEK, ERIC

JUBANY ANGLADA, LLUC

CAMI FERNANDEZ, JOEL

VALLE MONSO, GUILLEM
MORENO GARCIA, HUGO

DIEZ ARTAL, ALEX

AGUILO MANOTA, JUAN RAMON
MOYA RUIZ, MARTI

ESCUTIA COLOMA, CESAR

NOTO MARMANEU, URIEL
BALSELLS ESCOT, JAN

GARCIA MARQUEZ, RUBEN
GIRON CONTRERAS, JAUME KELZO
MARRODAN TIO, ROGER
PASCUAL MORCILLO, JOAN

10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10

Fraga-Bajo Cinca
AA Catalunya

UA Rubi

Avinent Manresa
UA Montsia

CA Sant Celoni

U Colomenca At.
CA Sant Celoni

U Colomenca At.
Cornella At.

UGE Badalona
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.

CE Penedeés
Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.
Pratenc AA

CA Vic

Dinami-k CA Vilanova



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

100m FEM. AL SUB16F

12.67
13.03
13.14
13.27
13.27
13.33
13.42
13.44
13.44
13.53
13.53
13.54
13.58
13.58
13.76
13.78
13.80
13.81
13.84
13.84
13.90
13.91
13.95
14.00
14.083
14.04
14.05
14.07
1417
14.18
14.19
14.25
14.27
14.36
14.39
14.49
14.52
14.52
14.75
14.82
14.85
14.88
14.90
15.00
15.12
1513
15.18
15.41
15.75
15.86
15.94

CT-2232
CL-95780
CL-5743
CL-4204
CT-2919
CL-96436
CL-15480
CT-858
CL-95781
CL-5803
CL-15200
CL-11317
CL-11321
CL-93675
CT-2799
CL-14127
CL-973
CL-4679
CL-799
CT-1716
CT-2941
CL-8595
CT-2576
CL-10089
CL-94423
CL-13206
CL-10347
CL-10795
CL-12105
CL-91214
CL-92124
CT-2492
CL-5683
CL-5527
CL-86800
CL-14450
CL-11287
CL-3614
CL-4014
CL-1103
CL-1882
CL-5770
CL-6427
CL-5451
CL-92400
CL-86528
CL-7791
CL-17087
CL-93158
CL-13388
CL-11991
CL-14312
CL-1056
CL-12036
CL-11231
CL-17147
CL-9725
CL-584

CAMARA FUSTE, MABINTOU
PEREZ GALVEZ, IRIS
MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA
FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT
GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA
GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA
DIABY KABA, YAMKE

DAVI VILAR, JULIA

PEREZ GALVEZ, NOA

GOMEZ BOVER, IONA
GRATACOS CANALS, MARTINA
Pl BUIRA, CLAUDIA

ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA
MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA
MATTO GONZALEZ, NAIALA
NARANJO BACH, JULIA
LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN
SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA
IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA
RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA
PEULA MARIN, ARES
CARMONA SANCHEZ, NATALIA
SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA
PUIG SOLER, LAURA

BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA

JATTA , JAINABA

NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA
VILLALBA REYES, MARTINA
MARCOS LOPEZ, ANDREA
IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA
MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA
CHICANO ALVAREZ, ALICIA
PONCE VILLANUEVA, MARTINA
MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE
GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE
MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IVET
OLANO ONOFRE, ALEKSA
PALAU RISTOL, ELNA
GIRONES MIRO, IVET

MILAN JUSTE, CARLA
MASANA MARTINEZ, OLIVIA
PENA TORTELL, GINA

SOLER JULIA, BRUNA
ROMERO MARCOS, ELIA
ESTALL NUNEZ, IRENE
DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA
SANCHEZ LOPEZ, CARLA
PICAS VIA, TXELL

LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA
PINNA MARRAS, LETIZIA
PEREZ PERIANES, ANDREA
AMAT FERRER, JANA

ANGEL ESTEPA, NAIA
ARMERO PEREZ, EDITH
BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA
BARRACHINA COROMINAS, MAGALI
BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA

BORT LLOBET, MARIONA

09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10

CA Igualada

UA Rubi

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Avinent Manresa

U Colomenca At.
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
JA Sabadell

UA Terrassa

UA Rubi

AA Tona

UGE Badalona

CA Vilafranca

CA Vilafranca
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Terrassa
Martorell AC

CA Vic

L'Hospitalet At.

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Canovelles

JA Sabadell

JA Sabadell

CA Canovelles

UA Terrassa

CA Atletesvng.org
Barcelona At.
Ripollet UA

JA Sabadell

Ripollet UA

Martorell AC

CA Parets

UGE Badalona
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Ripollet UA

Pratenc AA

Penya APA Anem-hi
CA Nou Barris

JA Sabadell

Cornella At.
L'Hospitalet At.

AA Catalunya
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
Barcelona At.
Cornella At.

CA Sant Just

UA Rubi

Martorell AC

CA Vilafranca
Cornella At.

CA Atletesvng.org
CA Atletesvng.org
L'Hospitalet At.

CA Olesa

Cornella At.

U Colomenca At.

CA Sant Boi
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
Avinent Manresa



—CA.

FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca
CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic

CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CL-9518 DELGADO COLORADO, CARLA 10 Cornelld At.
CL-14160 DELGADO GALLARDO, DANIELA 10 JA Sabadell
CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.
CL-8386 FUENTES GONZALEZ, TANIT 09 JA Sabadell
CL-9210  GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
CL-12501 GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA 09 Martorell AC
CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBANEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-17157 JUAREZ PALMA, LAIA 10 CE Penedes
CL-15607 NGONGOLO NGUEMA, MAILI 09 U Colomenca At.
CL-88040 OSORIO PENA, HELENA 10 CE Universitari
CL-15864 PARES GARCIA, AINA 09 CA Sant Boi
CL-8185 PONS ROMERA, MAR 09 CA Nou Barris
CL-7810 RAMIRO MOYANO, MARTA 09 CA Olesa
CL-16025 RAMOS VERGES, LOLA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
CT-2886 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornella At.
CL-1119 SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA 10 CA Sant Boi
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornella At.
CL-1222 SANZ LOPEZ, JABRIANA ESTEFANIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
CL-95751 SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA 10 CA Sant Just

CL-3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

300m FEM. AL SUB16F

00:42.89 CL-15200 GRATACOS CANALS, MARTINA 09 UGE Badalona
00:42.91 CT-2224 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL 09 Avinent Manresa
00:42.96 CL-14312 AMAT FERRER, JANA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:43.04 CT-2415  ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09 AA Catalunya
00:43.1 CT-2941 PEULA MARIN, ARES 09 JA Sabadell
00:43.59 CT-2228 ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA 09 Cornella At.
00:43.60 CT-2576  SALVATIERRA BLANCHE, ALBA 09 CA Canovelles
00:43.87 CT-2218 FERRE ALCAIDE, JANA 09 FC Barcelona
00:43.91 CT-2700 PEREZ FERNANDEZ, AZAHARA 10 CA Mollet
00:43.94 CL-1896 QUIROS SOLORZANO, ONA 09 UA Barberd
00:43.96 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes
00:44.29 CL-76499 CRESPO UTRERA, ANNE 09 UA Terrassa
00:44.30 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just
00:44.35 CL-8386 FUENTES GONZALEZ, TANIT 09 JA Sabadell
00:44.47 CT-2400 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA 09 CA Sant Just
00:44.66 CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just
00:44.88 CT-2457 ROCA ALQUEZAR, JOANA 10 AA Catalunya
00:44.94 CL-91309 MATA ANGUITA, LAIA 09 CA Sant Celoni
00:45.1 CT-858 DAVI VILAR, JULIA 10 UA Terrassa
00:45.13 CL-10844 CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA 09 UA Terrassa
00:45.22 CL-93675 MARTINEZ RAMOS, SARA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat
00:45.31 CL-2786 MACIAS PALOMO, BLANCA 09 UA Rubi
00:45.57 CL-4860 ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA 09 Cornelld At.
00:45.59 CT-1716 RESINA ESPINOSA, NADIA 09 CA Canovelles
00:45.65 CL-86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA 09 UA Rubi
00:45.73 CL-15865 MITCHELL SANJUAN, SARA 09 CA Sant Boi
00:45.84 CL-13206 JATTA , JAINABA 09 Barcelona At.
00:46.16 CL-4679 SANFELIU GARCIA, ANDREA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:46.28 CL-86800 GOMEZ CORTES, LEIRE 09 Pratenc AA
00:46.39 CT-2886 SABALLS PEREZ, LAIA 10 Cornella At.
00:46.59 CL-94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa
00:46.83 CL-82523 RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA 10 L'Hospitalet At.
00:47.27 CL-86797 DOMINGUEZ ALONSO, ELVIRA 09 Pratenc AA
00:47.27 CL-12501 GARCIA DELGADO, ARIADNA 09 Martorell AC
00:47.29 CL-87247 MOLINS RALLO, INGRID 10 JA Sabadell
00:47.31 CT-1715 RESINA ESPINOSA, MELISSA 10 CA Canovelles
00:47.50 CL-84050 FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA 09 Cornelld At.
00:47.57 CT-855 NAVARRO GONZALEZ, MARTINA 10 UA Terrassa
00:47.77 CL-7926 MARTINEZ JIMENEZ, IRENE 09 JA Sabadell
00:47.90 CT-2681 MARQUEZ IBIZA, CARLA 10 Aldahra Lleida UA
00:48.01 CL-92768 BORRELL GARCIA, MARISOL 09 AA Catalunya
00:48.09 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornella At.
00:48.15 CT-1110 SORIANO CABALLERO, DANIELA 09 UA Terrassa
00:48.22 CT-2351 ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE 10 CA Sant Just
00:48.23 CL-1103 MILAN JUSTE, CARLA 09 L'Hospitalet At.
00:48.34 CL-5509 CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA 10 Cornella At.
00:48.44 CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
00:48.51 CL-9210 GALLETTI LATORRE, BIANCA 10 Barcelona At.
00:48.53 CL-11555 EL ASSSAS RBATI, BASMA 09 UA Terrassa
00:48.55 CL-6427 SOLER JULIA, BRUNA 09 Barcelona At.
00:48.97 CT-2345 SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA 10 CA Sant Just
00:49.02 CL-8387 DIAZ BAZAN, ABRIL 09 JA Sabadell
00:49.49 CL-88252 VIA LOPEZ, NURIA 10 CE Penedés
00:49.64 CL-92134 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE 09 CA Mollet
00:49.88 CT-2492 CHICANO ALVAREZ, ALICIA 09 UGE Badalona
00:50.35 CL-7791 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, CARLA 09 Martorell AC
00:50.76 CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

00:50.86 CL-6250 MORA POMES, PAULA 09 CA Mollet



—CA

FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

00:51.41 CL-14450
00:52.05 CL-7463
00:52.96 CL-12685
00:54.26 CL-5448
00:57.53 CL-9518
00:58.47 CL-12036
CL-8182
CT-1583
CT-2350
CL-11222

MARTINEZ NAVARRO, IVET
FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA
GARCIA MARTINEZ, JULIA
ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA
DELGADO COLORADO, CARLA
ARMERO PEREZ, EDITH
CABRERA FLORES, IRENE
PARES MATEO, MAIA

PRATS MUNIZ, GAVINA

SANZ LOPEZ, JABRIANA ESTEFANIA

09
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Penya APA Anem-hi
UGE Badalona

CA Sant Just
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Cornella At.

CA Nou Barris

CA Canovelles

CA Sant Just
L'Hospitalet At.

3.000m FEM. AL SUB16F

10:50.28 CT-2220
10:57.07 CL-91476
1:01.60 CT-2356
1:07.60 CL-88377
1:12.53 CL-90492
1:12.99 CL-172
1:22.80 CT-1403
1:24.26 CT-2875
1:31.60 CT-1717
1:52.04 CL-87944
11:59.49 CL-85035
12:03.59 CL-93105
12:27.41 CL-15286
12:34.43 CL-89283
12:4513 CL-2375

GARUZ MARIN, ARHANE
GALAN CAPDEVILA, BERTA
NASIROV , JANNA

DURAN MARSINYAC, BLANCA
DOMENECH RECASENS, XENIA
ALBEROLA MORILLO, ESTELA
LAO BLANCO, LAURA

FLORES HERNANDEZ, LEYRE
MADERA RUBIO, LAIA
ROMERO ALSINA, JANA
BALAGUERO QUEROL, MARINA
SAEZ JIMENEZ, NATALIA

PENA TORTELL, NAIA
ESCAMEZ GASTON, NAHIA
RAMIREZ DIAZ, ESTHER

09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10

FC Barcelona

JA Sabadell

CA Sant Just
Pedala.cat

CE Penedeés

FC Barcelona

UA Terrassa

UA Barbera

CA Canovelles
Avinent Manresa
Escatxics Agramunt
CA Viladecans
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
UA Barbera
Barcelona At.

100m tanqgues (0,762) Sub18/Sub16 FEM. AL SUB16F

15.05 CT-675
16.37 CL-84616
16.51 CT-2224
16.54 CT-2945
16.98 CT-1554
17.05 CL-551
1712 CL-90841
17.35 CL-4860
17.41 CT-2228
17.78 CL-7541
17.97 CL-96381
18.79 CT-2351
18.86 CL-96067
21.04 CL-92189
2124 CL-12536
21.54 CL-92319
CL-91459
CL-584
CL-10844
CL-93353
CL-5743
CL-87247
CL-14127
CT-2240
CL-11317
CL-17087
CL-82523

CT-2345

CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA
GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA
VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL
MAGRINA KONEFAL, JULIA
MESTRES ALGUERO, BLANCA
SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA
MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA
ORTEGA GARRIGA, MARIA
ESCRICHE CENDRERO, AINA
FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA
OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA
ROCAFULL HINOJOSA, EDURNE
MARTINEZ ANON, CARLA
MORENO ELIAS, HELENA
GAZQUEZ BARRADO, DANIELA
CASTELLO REDONDO, LAIA
BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA
BORT LLOBET, MARIONA
CARMONA ARQUILLO, AINA
FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA
MARGALEF GALAN, JULIA
MOLINS RALLO, INGRID
NARANJO BACH, JULIA
PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA

Pl BUIRA, CLAUDIA

PICAS VIA, TXELL

RUBIO MIRALLES, LAURA
SANCHEZ SENCIALES, CARLA

09
09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
10

Dinami-k CA Vilanova
CA Canaletes
Avinent Manresa
CA Canaletes
Barcelona At.

CA Granollers

CA Tarragona
Cornella At.
Cornella At.
Barcelona At.

CA Parets

CA Sant Just

U Colomenca At.
CA Atletesvng.org
CA Atletesvng.org
CE Universitari
CE Penedeés
Avinent Manresa
UA Terrassa

CA Igualada
Dinami-k CA Vilanova
JA Sabadell
Martorell AC

CA Vic

CA Vilafranca

CA Vilafranca
L'Hospitalet At.
CA Sant Just



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

1.500m Obst. FEM. SUB16F

05:41.16
05:49.29
06:05.40
06:12.33
06:20.75
06:20.88
06:30.47

CL-1345
CT-1570

CL-94664

CL-6642
CL-89036
CL-77140
CL-12579
CL-2520
CL-88097
CL-3848
CL-3553
CL-7217

FONT CUNILL, AINA

MORENO RODRIGUEZ, MARIA
PONT MIR, VINYET

VENTURA RODRIGUEZ, GALA
LANCHARRO FORTES, NATALIA
BARTOLI MACIA, CARLOTA
MUNOZ ESPINA, ABRIL
CARNICER FONT, LEIRE
GELABERT DIEZ, MICAELA
MORA CAMBRON, AROA
PERALTA DIONE, ALESSANDRA
SOTO SELLS, CLARA

10
09
09
09

AA Catalunya
CA Canovelles
CA Igualada
Pratenc AA
Cornella At.
FC Barcelona
Martorell AC
Cornella At.
AA Catalunya
Cornella At.
CA Laietania
Cornella At.

Algada FEM. AL SUB16F

1.52
1.50
1.45
144
144
144
1.41

1.40
1.38
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.35
1.25
115

CL-84658
CL-88099
CL-84050
CT-2455
CL-96067
CL-1145
CL-973
CL-96315
CL-93353
CL-7034
CL-7463
CL-6166
CL-95751
CL-7187
CL-12418
CL-9725

TORRES MAYOR, CECILIA
GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA
FERNANDEZ MORENO, AINA
HERRANDO ALVAREZ, MARTINA
MARTINEZ ANON, CARLA
PLANAS MASCARO, JULIA
LARTEY ROKU, MIRIAM BELEN
BADIA MUNDET, LAIA

FERRUS CORDOMI, BERTA
FARRE ALCARAZ, MARTINA
FERNANDEZ RAMOS, CARLA
GALLART CODINACH, ELIA
SONEIRA CANELADA, ALBA
VILANOVA SALA, MARTA
LINDGRAN RAURET, AINA
BORDAS LOPEZ, AINA

09
10
09
10
10
09

CA Canaletes
CA Gava
Cornella At.

AA Catalunya

U Colomenca At.
CE Penedeés

CA Vic

Cornella At.

CA Igualada

CA Laietania
UGE Badalona
CA Vic

CA Sant Just
CA Laietania
CA Igualada
Muntanyenc S.Cugat



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

Llargada FEM. AL SUB16F-GRUP A

412 CL-350 MALLORQUI PLANA, DUNA 10 ACE Riudellots

475 CL-4204 FRESNILLO PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 10 Avinent Manresa

4.38 CL-94726 MARTINEZ POZO, MARTINA 10 Avinent Manresa

434 CL-7541 FAHIM VILANOVA, SARA 10 Barcelona At.

4.41 CL-94423 BAUTISTA RUIZ, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

421 CL-799 IZQUERDO EJARQUE, NOA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

4.1 CL-92189 MORENO ELIAS, HELENA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

3.64 CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

3.51 CL-11991 PEREZ PERIANES, ANDREA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

3.41 CL-12536 GAZQUEZ BARRADO, DANIELA 09 CA Atletesvng.org

3.36 CL-4903 NOLLA ROYO, BETH 10 CA Atletesvng.org

475 CL-1028 VANDEVYVER VILANOVA, NORA 09 CA Canaletes

464 CL-84616 GRIFUL CARBO, MARINA 09 CA Canaletes

4.47 CL-7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA 09 CA Canaletes

418 CL-88099 GIACARDI GIOVANDO, ARIANNA 10 CA Gava

479 CL-551 SANZ LOS HUERTOS, DANIELA 09 CA Granollers

5.49 CT-2239 MORENO ALCALA, BLANCA 09 CA Igualada

479 CL-78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA 09 CA Parets

4.57 CL-92124 MARTINEZ GARCIA, VEGA 09 CA Parets

4.35 CL-96381 OLIVARES LOPEZ, LAIA 09 CA Parets

4.36 CL-89548 BRAVO FABREGAT, DANIELA 10 CA Sant Andreu Barca

453 CL-1M19 SANCHEZ BLANCO, BERTA 10 CA Sant Boi

3.80 CL-92400 ESTALL NUNEZ, IRENE 09 CA Sant Just
CL-16025 RAMOS VERGES, LOLA 10 CA Sant Just

492 CL-90841 MONTOLIO AMARO, NORA 10 CA Tarragona

4.67 CL-6166 GALLART CODINACH, ELIA 09 CA Vic

4.33 CT-2342 BUTINYA MIR, BERTA 10 CA Vic

4.47 CL-11321 ARQUES NARANJO, DANIELA 09 CA Vilafranca

4.1 CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDONO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca

4.52 CL-91459 BACH MANRESA, CRISTINA 10 CE Penedeés

419 CL-88040 OSORIO PENA, HELENA 10 CE Universitari

4.59 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornella At.

4.37 CL-96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA 09 Cornellda At.

4.1 CL-4014 GIRONES MIRO, IVET 09 Cornella At.

3.93 CL-5451 ROMERO MARCOS, ELIA 09 Cornellda At.

3.84 CL-5509 CASABLANCA MESTRES, MINA 10 Cornella At.

3.82 CL-84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET 09 Cornellda At.

3.67 CL-93158 LEZCANO RUEDA, ALMUDENA 09 Cornella At.

3.62 CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornellda At.

3.59 CL-5448 ROMERO ANGEL, CELIA 10 Cornella At.
CL-13093 SANCHEZ TORRENS, AITANA 09 Cornellda At.

4.35 CL-8595 CARMONA SANCHEZ, NATALIA 09 JA Sabadell

3.76 CL-3614 PALAURISTOL, ELNA 09 JA Sabadell



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

Llargada FEM. AL SUB16F-GRUP C

5.46 CT-675 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

5.33 CT-984 CHABOYE GALLEGO, MARTINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

472 CL-96436 GUINOVART SANCHEZ, GRETA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

419 CL-5770 PENA TORTELL, GINA 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

4.33 CL-7235 RODRIGUEZ MAYO, CARLA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

420 CL-81019 LOZANO LEON, LEYRE 09 GA Lluisos Mataro

458 CL-91214 IGLESIAS OLIVENZA, LUCIA 10 Martorell AC

423 CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC

4.32 CL-5790 GOMEZ MARQUEZ, IRIS 10 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

4.05 CL-9995 SALVADOR GIBERT, LAURA 09 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

434 CL-12105 MARCOS LOPEZ, ANDREA 09 Ripollet UA

4.08 CL-5527 MATEOS VAZQUEZ, ANNE 09 Ripollet UA

3.79 CL-10347 NADALES WILLIAM, MIREIA 10 Ripollet UA

4.96 CT-2919 GONZALEZ ALCALA, EMMA 10 U Colomenca At.

487 CL-11231 BARANOWSKA , MARTYNA 10 U Colomenca At.

475 CL-7379 FERNANDEZ MIRANDA, AITANA 10 U Colomenca At.

4.48 CL-86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA 09 UA Rubi

452 CL-10089 PUIG SOLER, LAURA 09 UA Terrassa

4.37 CL-11555 EL ASSSAS RBATI, BASMA 09 UA Terrassa

3.64 CT-491 VICENTE MARTIN, LAIA 10 UA Terrassa

427 CT-2496 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona

1.52 CT-2415 ARENAS ROMAN, MARIONA 09  AA Catalunya

10.87 CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just

09.74 CT-2955 VALENCIA ENRIQUEZ, MARINA 10 U Colomenca At.

09.07 CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona

08.75 CT-2914 CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA 10 UA Montsid

08.63 CL-4321 HERNANDEZ MUNNE, LAIA 09 Martorell AC

08.50 CL-11904 HERNANDEZ LIETOS, LEYRE 09 JA Sabadell

08.21 CL-485 MELE CASANOVAS, AGNES 09 CE Universitari

0816 CL-94424 GONZALEZ IBANEZ, PAULA 10 CA Atletesvng.org

0812 CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro

07.80 CL-350 MALLORQUI PLANA, DUNA 10 ACE Riudellots

07.55 CL-13013 CALVO, GISELA 09 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

07.26 CL-93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA 09 Cornelld At.

07.16 CT-2408 RUBIO VARGAS, MARTINA 09  Avinent Manresa

07.01 CT-2496 OLIVELLA PUJOL, LIA 09 UGE Badalona

06.95 CL-6421 AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.

06.86 CL-4070 DOMENECH LONDONO, HELENA 09 CA Vilafranca

05.83 CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona

05.69 CL-88306 NICOLAU MARTINEZ, ABRIL 10 CA Sant Just

05.42 CT-2400 MARTINEZ VILLEGAS, MARIONA 09 CA Sant Just

05.35 CL-4867 BADIA FERRET, ALBA 10 CE Penedeés

05.16 CT-2350 PRATS MUNIZ, GAVINA 10 CA Sant Just

05.13 CT-2347 ALCANTARA VINARDELL, NOA 10 CA Sant Just

05.01 CL-5201 ALVAREZ DURAN, ELSA 10 CA Sant Just

04.90 CL-4903 NOLLA ROYO, BETH 10 CA Atletesvng.org
CL-4861 BADIA FERRET, NEUS 10 CE Penedés
CL-94 FERNANDEZ PORRAS, MARTINA 10 CA Sant Just
CL-12685 GARCIA MARTINEZ, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just

CL-84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA 09 Cornella At.



CA
FEQERMSIC CATAL M ATLETISME

Martell (3kg) FEM. SUB16F

48.25 CT-2677 OROZCO PEDROSA, AINHOA 09 CA Sant Andreu Barca
43.32 CT-2914  CECILIA CALVET, CLAUDIA 10 UA Montsia

4223 CT-2907 GRANJA GISPERT, INGRID 10 Dinami-k CA Vilanova
40.58 CT-2870 UBOCHI, EMY 09 CG Tarragona
40.21 CT-2213 RIUS CASTRO, KAREN 09 CG Tarragona
38.14 CT-2346 SANCHEZ ANDUJAR, JULIA 10 CA Sant Just
37.63 CT-2407 ALCAIDE CANET, JULIA 09 Avinent Manresa
34.67 CT-2360 FARRES VAZQUEZ, AINA 10 AA Xafatolls

33.05 CL-7689 VILLUENDAS ANGUERA, CARLA 09 CA Canaletes
32.50 CL-96951 GOMEZ MUNOZ, MAAT 09 Ripollet UA

31.61 CL-3118 GARCIA MOLINERO, INES 09 CA Parets

30.07 CL-3314 COSTA AHIJADO, SANDRA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
27.63 CT-2512 GALEOTE CARRO, MARTINA 10 GA Lluisos Mataro
26.79 CL-11904 HERNANDEZ LIETOS, LEYRE 09 JA Sabadell

26.46 CL-2781 MORENO GONZALEZ, ANNA 10 UA Rubi

23.91 CL-9652 SERRA DOU, JANA 10 CA Sant Celoni
22.25 CL-4328 AYMERICH MATEO, ALEDIS 10 UGE Badalona
21.49 CL-485 MELE CASANOVAS, AGNES 09 CE Universitari
20.20 CL-96392 ROCAMORA REY, CARLA 10 CA Parets

201 CT-2240 PARAREDA GAMERO, JANA 09 CA Vic

20.00 CL-7595 PLAZA TEIJERA, LUCIA 10 UGE Badalona
17.27 CL-6421  AIXUT PESARREDONA, LAURA 10 Barcelona At.

17.19 CL-12538 MILIAN COSTA, MARINA 09 CA Atletesvng.org
15.79 CL-3992 TOUS REYES, MAIA 10 L'Hospitalet At.

CL-12458 ORLETSKA, YEVA 10 Avinent Manresa



